
Course Name Provider Course details Classification

Principles of Microeconomics: An Economist Way of Thinking UQx https://www.edx.org/course/principles-of-microeconomics

Macroeconomics Performance Indicators UQx https://www.edx.org/course/macroeconomics-performance-indicators

Philosophy and Critical Thinking UQx https://www.edx.org/course/philosophy-and-critical-thinking

Becoming an Effective Leader UQx https://www.edx.org/course/becoming-an-effective-leader

Leading the Organization UQx https://www.edx.org/course/leading-the-organization

Leading in a Complex Environment UQx https://www.edx.org/course/leading-in-a-complex-environment

Idea Development: Create and Implement Innovative Ideas UQx https://www.edx.org/course/idea-development-create-and-implement-innovative-i

Innovation: From Plan to Product UQx https://www.edx.org/course/innovation-from-plan-to-product

Creating and Sustaining an Innovation Culture UQx https://www.edx.org/course/creating-and-sustaining-an-innovation-culture Sustainability Inclusive

Tourism and Travel Management UQx https://www.edx.org/course/tourism-and-travel-management Sustainability Inclusive

Leading High-Performing Teams UQx https://www.edx.org/course/leading-high-performing-teams

Design Thinking and Creativity for Innovation UQx https://www.edx.org/course/design-thinking-and-creativity-for-innovation

Hypersonics – from Shock Waves to Scramjets UQx https://www.edx.org/course/hypersonics-from-shock-waves-to-scramjets-2

Sustainable Energy Capstone Assessment UQx https://www.edx.org/course/sustainable-energy-capstone-assessment Sustainability Focused

Working in Teams: A Practical Guide UQx https://www.edx.org/course/working-in-teams-a-practical-guide

Making Sense of Climate Science Denial UQx https://www.edx.org/course/making-sense-of-climate-science-denial Sustainability Focused

Global Media, War, and Technology UQx https://www.edx.org/course/global-media-war-and-technology

Essential Tools For The Low Carbon Economy UQx https://www.edx.org/course/essential-tools-for-the-low-carbon-economy Sustainability Focused

Market Segmentation Analysis UQx https://www.edx.org/course/market-segmentation-analysis

The Science of Everyday Thinking UQx https://www.edx.org/course/the-science-of-everyday-thinking

Introduction to Biomedical Imaging UQx https://www.edx.org/course/introduction-to-biomedical-imaging

The Psychology of Criminal Justice UQx https://www.edx.org/course/the-psychology-of-criminal-justice

Unlocking Your Employability UQx https://www.edx.org/course/unlocking-your-employability

Through My Eyes - Intellectual Disability Healthcare around the 

World UQx https://www.edx.org/course/through-my-eyes-intellectual-disability-healthcare

Well and Able - Improving the Physical Health of People with 

Intellectual Disability UQx https://www.edx.org/course/well-and-able-improving-the-physical-health-of-peo

Able-Minded - Mental Health and People with Intellectual 

Disability UQx https://www.edx.org/course/able-minded-mental-health-and-people-with-intellec

Understanding the Australian Health Care System UQx https://www.edx.org/course/understanding-the-australian-health-care-system

IELTS Academic Test Preparation UQx https://www.edx.org/course/ielts-academic-test-preparation

Tropical coastal ecosystems UQx https://www.edx.org/course/tropical-coastal-ecosystems Sustainability Inclusive

Introduction to Social Psychology UQx https://www.edx.org/course/introduction-to-social-psychology

Introduction to Developmental Psychology UQx https://www.edx.org/course/introduction-to-developmental-psychology

Introduction to Clinical Psychology UQx https://www.edx.org/course/introduction-to-clinical-psychology

Introduction to Psychological Research Methods UQx https://www.edx.org/course/introduction-to-psychological-research-methods

Question Everything: Scientific Thinking in Real Life UQx https://www.edx.org/course/question-everything-scientific-thinking-in-real-li

Leaders in Global Development UQx https://www.edx.org/course/leaders-in-global-development-5 Sustainability Inclusive

The Science and Practice of Sustainable Development UQx https://www.edx.org/course/the-science-and-practice-of-sustainable-development-3 Sustainability Focused

Adaptive Leadership in Development UQx https://www.edx.org/course/adaptive-leadership-in-development-3 Sustainability Inclusive

https://www.edx.org/course/principles-of-microeconomics
https://www.edx.org/course/macroeconomics-performance-indicators
https://www.edx.org/course/philosophy-and-critical-thinking
https://www.edx.org/course/becoming-an-effective-leader
https://www.edx.org/course/leading-the-organization
https://www.edx.org/course/leading-in-a-complex-environment
https://www.edx.org/course/idea-development-create-and-implement-innovative-i
https://www.edx.org/course/innovation-from-plan-to-product
https://www.edx.org/course/creating-and-sustaining-an-innovation-culture
https://www.edx.org/course/tourism-and-travel-management
https://www.edx.org/course/leading-high-performing-teams
https://www.edx.org/course/design-thinking-and-creativity-for-innovation
https://www.edx.org/course/hypersonics-from-shock-waves-to-scramjets-2
https://www.edx.org/course/sustainable-energy-capstone-assessment
https://www.edx.org/course/working-in-teams-a-practical-guide
https://www.edx.org/course/making-sense-of-climate-science-denial
https://www.edx.org/course/global-media-war-and-technology
https://www.edx.org/course/essential-tools-for-the-low-carbon-economy
https://www.edx.org/course/market-segmentation-analysis
https://www.edx.org/course/the-science-of-everyday-thinking
https://www.edx.org/course/introduction-to-biomedical-imaging
https://www.edx.org/course/the-psychology-of-criminal-justice
https://www.edx.org/course/unlocking-your-employability
https://www.edx.org/course/through-my-eyes-intellectual-disability-healthcare
https://www.edx.org/course/well-and-able-improving-the-physical-health-of-peo
https://www.edx.org/course/able-minded-mental-health-and-people-with-intellec
https://www.edx.org/course/understanding-the-australian-health-care-system
https://www.edx.org/course/ielts-academic-test-preparation
https://www.edx.org/course/tropical-coastal-ecosystems
https://www.edx.org/course/introduction-to-social-psychology
https://www.edx.org/course/introduction-to-developmental-psychology
https://www.edx.org/course/introduction-to-clinical-psychology
https://www.edx.org/course/introduction-to-psychological-research-methods
https://www.edx.org/course/question-everything-scientific-thinking-in-real-li
https://www.edx.org/course/leaders-in-global-development-5
https://www.edx.org/course/the-science-and-practice-of-sustainable-development-3
https://www.edx.org/course/adaptive-leadership-in-development-3


Critical Development Perspectives UQx https://www.edx.org/course/critical-development-perspectives-3 Sustainability Inclusive

English Grammar and Style UQx https://www.edx.org/course/english-grammar-and-style

Deep Learning through Transformative Pedagogy UQx https://www.edx.org/course/deep-learning-through-transformative-pedagogy

Sharks! UQx https://www.edx.org/course/sharks-global-biodiversity-biology-and-conservatio Sustainability Inclusive

Principles of Microeconomics: Competitive Markets UQx https://www.edx.org/course/competitive-and-imperfectly-competitive-markets

Macroeconomics Policy UQx https://www.edx.org/course/macroeconomics-policy

Principles of Microeconomics: Social Microeconomics UQx https://www.edx.org/course/social-microeconomics

International Macroeconomics UQx https://www.edx.org/course/international-macroeconomics

Business Leadership Capstone Assessment UQx https://www.edx.org/course/business-leadership-capstone-assessment

Corporate Innovation Capstone Assessment UQx https://www.edx.org/course/corporate-innovation-capstone-assessment

Anthropology of Current World Issues UQx https://www.edx.org/course/anthropology-of-current-world-issues Sustainability Inclusive

Minerals and Mining in a Sustainable World UQx https://www.edx.org/course/minerals-and-mining-in-a-sustainable-world Sustainability Inclusive

Energy Principles and Renewable Energy UQx https://www.edx.org/course/energy-principles-and-renewable-energy Sustainability Focused

Climate Science and Policy UQx https://www.edx.org/course/climate-science-and-policy Sustainability Focused

Energy and Development UQx https://www.edx.org/course/energy-and-development Sustainability Focused

Low Emission Technologies and Supply Systems UQx https://www.edx.org/course/low-emission-technologies-and-supply-systems Sustainability Focused

The Future of Mining? UQx https://www.edx.org/course/the-future-of-mining Sustainability Inclusive

Advanced Presentation Skills UQBS https://business.uq.edu.au/course/advanced-presentation-skills

Designing Strategy for Results UQBS https://business.uq.edu.au/course/designing-strategy-results

Finance for Non-Finance Managers UQBS https://business.uq.edu.au/course/finance-non-finance-managers

Innovation for Productivity and Business Improvement UQBS https://business.uq.edu.au/course/innovation-productivity-and-business-improvement

Leading High Performing Technical Teams UQBS https://business.uq.edu.au/course/leading-high-performing-technical-teams

Learning to Lead UQBS https://business.uq.edu.au/course/learning-lead

Optimising Influence in Negotiation UQBS https://business.uq.edu.au/course/optimising-influence-negotiation

English & Methodology for TESOL Purposes ICTE https://icte.uq.edu.au/english-methodology-tesol-purposes-emtp

Joint English & Methodology for TESOL Purposes (JEMTP) ICTE https://icte.uq.edu.au/joint-english-methodology-tesol-purposes-jemtp

Content & Language Integrated Learning (CLIL) ICTE https://icte.uq.edu.au/content-language-integrated-learning-clil

Teaching Online and Active Learning ICTE https://icte.uq.edu.au/teaching-online-and-active-learning

Content and Language Integrated Learning (CLIL) ICTE https://icte.uq.edu.au/study/teacher-training/content-language-integrated-learning-clil

English for Specific Purposes : TESOL ICTE https://icte.uq.edu.au/study/teacher-training/english-specific-purposes-tesol

General English ICTE https://icte.uq.edu.au/study/english-courses/general-english

English for International Business Communication ICTE https://icte.uq.edu.au/study/english-courses/business-english
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